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HR 2833
Employee Workplace Freedom Act

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Labor and Employment
Introduced: Sep 2, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.  (Sep 2, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-bill/2833 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Quayle, Benjamin [R-AZ-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: AZ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (60 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Adams, Sandy [R-FL-24] R · FL Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Ellmers, Renee L. [R-NC-2] R · NC Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Gowdy, Trey [R-SC-4] R · SC Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Griffin, Tim [R-AR-2] R · AR Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Harper, Gregg [R-MS-3] R · MS Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Hurt, Robert [R-VA-5] R · VA Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Mulvaney, Mick [R-SC-5] R · SC Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Nunnelee, Alan [R-MS-1] R · MS Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Paul, Ron [R-TX-14] R · TX Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Terry, Lee [R-NE-2] R · NE Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Sep 12, 2011

Rep. Austria, Steve [R-OH-7] R · OH Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Campbell, John [R-CA-48] R · CA Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-21] R · FL Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Fleming, John [R-LA-4] R · LA Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Guinta, Frank C. [R-NH-1] R · NH Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Huelskamp, Tim [R-KS-1] R · KS Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Hunter, Duncan D. [R-CA-52] R · CA Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Landry, Jeffrey M. [R-LA-3] R · LA Sep 14, 2011

Rep. McHenry, Patrick T. [R-NC-10] R · NC Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Myrick, Sue Wilkins [R-NC-9] R · NC Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Pence, Mike [R-IN-6] R · IN Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Price, Tom [R-GA-6] R · GA Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Roby, Martha [R-AL-2] R · AL Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Smith, Adrian [R-NE-3] R · NE Sep 14, 2011
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Southerland, Steve II [R-FL-2] R · FL Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Sep 15, 2011

Rep. Farenthold, Blake [R-TX-27] R · TX Sep 15, 2011

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Sep 15, 2011

Rep. Canseco, Francisco "Quico" [R-TX-23] R · TX Sep 21, 2011

Rep. Flake, Jeff [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Sep 21, 2011

Rep. Pompeo, Mike [R-KS-4] R · KS Sep 21, 2011

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Sep 21, 2011

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-1] R · AZ Sep 23, 2011

Rep. Lankford, James [R-OK-5] R · OK Sep 23, 2011

Rep. Stearns, Cliff [R-FL-6] R · FL Sep 23, 2011

Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-13] R · NY Oct 5, 2011

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Oct 5, 2011

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Oct 5, 2011

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Oct 31, 2011

Rep. Forbes, J. Randy [R-VA-4] R · VA Oct 31, 2011

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Nov 15, 2011

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Mar 27, 2012

Rep. Scott, Tim [R-SC-1] R · SC Sep 19, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred to Nov 18, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Labor and Employment

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 S 1666 Related bill Oct 6, 2011: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

112 HR 2854 Related bill Sep 7, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.

Summary  (as of Sep 2, 2011) 

Employee Workplace Freedom Act - Repeals the National Labor Relation Board's (NLRB) final rule published in the

Federal Register on August 30, 2011, requiring employers (including labor organizations in their capacity as employers)

to post notices informing employees of their rights to collectively bargain under the National Labor Relations Act (NLRA).

Prohibits the NLRB from promulgating or enforcing any rule that requires employers to post such notices on or after

enactment of this Act.

Actions Timeline

Sep 2, 2011: Introduced in House
Sep 2, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/legislator/S001186
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000059
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000460
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000580
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001082
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000444
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000602
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000244
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000565
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000575
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000822
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000569
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000290
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001177
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001248
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000445
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000588
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000592
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001184
https://legilist.com/bill/112/s/1666
https://legilist.com/bill/112/hr/2854
https://legilist.com

